ADDING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 1)
ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

2 5] 4 38 =

2 7247 =

29 90 4 35 =

224) 8 + 60 —

299 + 100 =

20 75+ 24 =

2 78 4 10 =

25 62 + 20 =

2 3] 4 5 =

230) 79 + 10 —

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 1
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231)

232)

233)

234)

235)

236)

237)

238)

239)

240)

39 + 100 =

59 + 0 =

8l +7=

86 + 10 =

57 + 42 =

50 + 23 =

214+ 0=

67+ 12 =

48 +0 =

4+4=
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